BKP不锈钢组合柜系列
BKP stainless steel combined cabinet series
限位器/铰链/加强方管
Stopper/hinge/
reinforced square pipe
固定底座
Fixing base
不锈钢三通连接件

序号
No.
柜体订货号(RAL7032)
Order number
of cabinet body
(RAL7032)
侧板订货号(RAL7032)
Order number of side
plate (RAL7032)
柜体订货号(RAL7035)
Order number
of cabinet body
(RAL7035)
侧板订货号(RAL7035)
Order number of side
plate (RAL7035)
宽
Width
高
Height
深
Depth
1 KP601840002 KP1840002 KP601840005 KP1840005 600 1800 400
2 KP801840002 KP1840002 KP801840005 KP1840005 800 1800 400
3 KP101840002 KP1840002 KP101840005 KP1840005 1000 1800 400
4 KP121840002 KP1840002 KP121840005 KP1840005 1200 1800 400
5 KP601850002 KP1850002 KP601850005 KP1850005 600 1800 500
6 KP801850002 KP1850002 KP801850005 KP1850005 800 1800 500
7 KP121850002 KP1850002 KP121850005 KP1850005 1200 1800 500
8 KP601860002 KP1860002 KP601860005 KP1860005 600 1800 600
9 KP801860002 KP1860002 KP801860005 KP1860005 800 1800 600
10 KP121860002 KP1860002 KP121860005 KP1860005 1200 1800 600
11 KP602040002 KP2040002 KP602040005 KP2040005 600 2000 400
12 KP802040002 KP2040002 KP802040005 KP2040005 800 2000 400
13 KP122040002 KP2040002 KP122040005 KP2040005 1200 2000 400
14 KP602050002 KP2050002 KP602050005 KP2050005 600 2000 500
15 KP802050002 KP2050002 KP802050005 KP2050005 800 2000 500
16 KP102050002 KP2050002 KP102050005 KP2050005 1000 2000 500
17 KP122050002 KP2050002 KP122050005 KP2050005 1200 2000 500
18 KP602060002 KP2060002 KP602060005 KP2060005 600 2000 600
19 KP802060002 KP2060002 KP802060005 KP2060005 800 2000 600
20 KP102060002 KP2060002 KP102060005 KP2060005 1000 2000 600
21 KP122060002 KP2060002 KP122060005 KP2060005 1200 2000 600
22 KP602080002 KP2080002 KP602080005 KP2080005 600 2000 800
23 KP802080002 KP2080002 KP802080005 KP2080005 800 2000 800
24 KP122080002 KP2080002 KP122080005 KP2080005 1200 2000 800
25 KP602260002 KP2260002 KP602260005 KP2260005 600 2200 600
26 KP802260002 KP2260002 KP802260005 KP2260005 800 2200 600
27 KP122260002 KP2260002 KP122260005 KP2260005 1200 2200 600
43 44
www.haofuman.com021-51860816 021-23010241
2 2
BKP不锈钢组合柜系列
BKP stainless steel combined cabinet series
KP组合柜系列
KP combined cabinet series
KP/BKP系列尺寸规格表
KP/BKP series dimension table
规格尺寸
Dimension
宽度
Width
高度
Height
深度
Depth
安装板
Mounting
plate
宽
Width
高
Height
深
Depth B1 B2 B3 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 H1 H2 H3 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 F G
600 1800 400 599 592 512 475 455 475 535 401 1805 1775 1712 1675 1650 1630 1600 898 402 275 302 349 269
349-
149
325 499 1696
600 1800 500 599 592 512 475 455 475 535 401 1805 1775 1712 1675 1650 1630 1600 898 502 375 402 449 369
449-
149
425 499 1696
600 1800 600 599 592 512 475 455 475 535 401 1805 1775 1712 1675 1650 1630 1600 898 602 475 502 549 469

suspension loops and other accessories of various functions bring
out luxury character of cabinet body.
序号/No.
柜体订货号
Order number of
cabinet body
侧板订货号
Order number of side
plate
宽
Width
高
Height
深
Depth
1 BKP6018400304 BKP18400304 600 1800 400
2 BKP8018400304 BKP18400304 800 1800 400
3 BKP1018400304 BKP18400304 1000 1800 400
4 BKP1218400304 BKP18400304 1200 1800 400
5 BKP6018500304 BKP18500304 600 1800 500
6 BKP8018500304 BKP18500304 800 1800 500
7 BKP1218500304 BKP18500304 1200 1800 500
8 BKP6018600304 BKP18600304 600 1800 600
9 BKP8018600304 BKP18600304 800 1800 600
10 BKP1218600304 BKP18600304 1200 1800 600
11 BKP6020400304 BKP20400304 600 2000 400
12 BKP8020400304 BKP20400304 800 2000 400
13 BKP1220400304 BKP20400304 1200 2000 400
14 BKP6020500304 BKP20500304 600 2000 500
15 BKP8020500304 BKP20500304 800 2000 500
16 BKP1020500304 BKP20500304 1000 2000 500
17 BKP1220500304 BKP20500304 1200 2000 500
18 BKP6020600304 BKP20600304 600 2000 600
19 BKP8020600304 BKP20600304 800 2000 600
20 BKP1020600304 BKP20600304 1000 2000 600
21 BKP1220600304 BKP20600304 1200 2000 600
22 BKP6020800304 BKP20800304 600 2000 800
23 BKP8020800304 BKP20800304 800 2000 800
24 BKP1220800304 BKP20800304 1200 2000 800
25 BKP6022600304 BKP22600304 600 2200 600
26 BKP8022600304 BKP22600304 800 2200 600
27 BKP1222600304 BKP22600304 1200 2200 600
*可定制非标产品
Nonstandard products are customizable
45 46
www.haofuman.com021-51860816 021-23010241
2 2
BKP不锈钢组合柜系列
BKP stainless steel combined cabinet series
BKP不锈钢组合柜系列
BKP stainless steel combined cabinet series
PC电脑柜系列
PC computer cabinet series
抽出式鼠标垫
Draw-out mouse pad
键盘抽屉
Keyboard drawer
层板
Laminated plate
材料
Material
冷轧钢板、铝合金型材
Cold-roll steel sheet and
aluminum alloy section
表面处理
Surface
reatment
机柜磷化底涂处理，外部为粉末涂层，
颜色RAL7035，装饰条RAL5018两种
织纹，层板与柜体同色
Cabinet is applied with etch primer
and covered with powder coating
on the outer side, and its color is
RAL7035. The color of decoration
strips is RAL5018. Two textures are
available. The color of laminated plate